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1 Simply Red

Zubereitung Zutaten

Mit crushed Eis shaken und lecker lecker lecker 5cl
5cl
3cl
1cl
2cl
2cl
1cl
1cl

Johannisbeersaft
Grapefruitsaft
Aperol

Sherry medium
Malibu

Triple sec
Vanillesirup
Maracujasirup

20cl
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